
LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 40 by Senator Morrell

AMENDMENT NO. 1

In House Committee Amendment No. 4 proposed by the House Committee on Ways and Means to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 40, on line 23, change "**credits may only be granted**" to "**credits may be granted only**"

AMENDMENT NO. 2

In House Committee Amendment No. 4 proposed by the House Committee on Ways and Means to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 40, on line 29, change "**The provisions of Paragraph (2) of Subsection J**" to "**The provisions of Paragraph (J)(2) of this Section**"

AMENDMENT NO. 3

In House Committee Amendment No. 4 proposed by the House Committee on Ways and Means to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 40, on line 31, change "**Subsection shall only apply**" to "**Subsection shall apply only**"